



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/29/2021

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00373

Job # : 20-4520

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC West Sewershed Pkg 6B

Time And Date : July 29, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00373 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00373 - 2_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00373 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00373 - 4_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$1.00	199	\$199.00	\$5.00	199	\$995.00	\$15.00	199	\$2,985.00	\$4.00	199	\$796.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$1.20	5,742	\$6,890.40	\$1.00	5,742	\$5,742.00	\$5.00	5,742	\$28,710.00	\$10.00	5,742	\$57,420.00
3	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT (COSA SPEC)	GAL	\$8.00	23	\$184.00	\$20.00	23	\$460.00	\$50.00	23	\$1,150.00	\$14.00	23	\$322.00
4	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$85.00	100	\$8,500.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00	\$70.00	100	\$7,000.00
5	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$42.00	231	\$9,702.00	\$38.00	231	\$8,778.00	\$40.00	231	\$9,240.00	\$55.00	231	\$12,705.00
6	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$25.00	100	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00	\$75.00	100	\$7,500.00
7	307.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE STRUCTURE (ELEVATED SIDEWALKS) (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$450.00	2	\$900.00
8	413	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$170.00	221	\$37,570.00	\$125.00	221	\$27,625.00	\$220.00	221	\$48,620.00	\$165.00	221	\$36,465.00
9	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$20.00	199	\$3,980.00	\$40.00	199	\$7,960.00	\$40.00	199	\$7,960.00	\$21.00	199	\$4,179.00
10	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$70.00	134	\$9,380.00	\$55.00	134	\$7,370.00	\$100.00	134	\$13,400.00	\$85.00	134	\$11,390.00
11	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$75.00	184	\$13,800.00	\$68.00	184	\$12,512.00	\$200.00	184	\$36,800.00	\$135.00	184	\$24,840.00
12	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$80.00	350	\$28,000.00	\$50.00	350	\$17,500.00	\$100.00	350	\$35,000.00	\$37.00	350	\$12,950.00
13	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE (6' HIGH) (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$7.00	3,843	\$26,901.00	\$18.00	3,843	\$69,174.00	\$10.00	3,843	\$38,430.00	\$6.50	3,843	\$24,979.50
14	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$20.00	128	\$2,560.00	\$20.00	128	\$2,560.00	\$80.00	128	\$10,240.00	\$36.00	128	\$4,608.00
15	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$6.00	834	\$5,004.00	\$20.00	834	\$16,680.00	\$20.00	834	\$16,680.00	\$16.00	834	\$13,344.00
16	522.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SIDEWALK PIPE RAILING (COSA SPEC)	LF	\$70.00	12	\$840.00	\$300.00	12	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	12	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	12	\$9,600.00
17	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		UNIFORMED OFFICER	HR	\$45.00	8	\$360.00	\$40.00	8	\$320.00	\$75.00	8	\$600.00	\$65.00	8	\$520.00
18	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-4	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
19	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-6	LS	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
20	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-9	LS	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
21	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-18	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
22	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-19	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
23	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-24	LS	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-26	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-29	LS	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-30	LS	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-32	LS	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-33	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
29	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-36	LS	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
30	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-37	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
31	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-39	LS	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
32	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-43	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
33	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-54	LS	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00373 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00373 - 2_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00373 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00373 - 4_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
34	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-55	LS	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,850.00	1	\$2,850.00
35	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENT, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC) - SITE C-18	LS	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	1	\$2,250.00
36	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	3,668	\$3,668.00	\$1.00	3,668	\$3,668.00	\$1.00	3,668	\$3,668.00	\$3.75	3,668	\$13,755.00
37	554.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EROSION CONTROL MATTING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$5.00	440	\$2,200.00	\$12.00	440	\$5,280.00	\$20.00	440	\$8,800.00	\$22.00	440	\$9,680.00
38	804	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		COSA TREE PROTECTION	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
39	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2441, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$62.00	3,185	\$197,470.00	\$82.00	3,185	\$261,170.00	\$100.00	3,185	\$318,500.00	\$80.00	3,185	\$254,800.00
40	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2441, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$75.00	200	\$15,000.00	\$112.00	200	\$22,400.00	\$120.00	200	\$24,000.00	\$105.00	200	\$21,000.00
41	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-3034, 115 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$105.00	202	\$21,210.00	\$240.00	202	\$48,480.00	\$150.00	202	\$30,300.00	\$155.00	202	\$31,310.00
42	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		5' DIA. SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (DROP) (DOGHOUSE)	EA	\$17,000.00	1	\$17,000.00	\$24,500.00	1	\$24,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00
43	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES (W/ NEW RING AND COVER)	EA	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	5	\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00	\$2,750.00	5	\$13,750.00
44	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6" DEPTH)	EA	\$9,500.00	20	\$190,000.00	\$6,200.00	20	\$124,000.00	\$6,000.00	20	\$120,000.00	\$7,500.00	20	\$150,000.00
45	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6" DEPTH) (DROP)	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
46	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6')	VF	\$300.00	31	\$9,300.00	\$440.00	31	\$13,640.00	\$400.00	31	\$12,400.00	\$375.00	31	\$11,625.00
47	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERALS (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$85.00	579	\$49,215.00	\$68.00	579	\$39,372.00	\$60.00	579	\$34,740.00	\$48.00	579	\$27,792.00
48	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$900.00	73	\$65,700.00	\$1,000.00	73	\$73,000.00	\$750.00	73	\$54,750.00	\$850.00	73	\$62,050.00
49	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$4,300.00	15	\$64,500.00	\$5,600.00	15	\$84,000.00	\$3,200.00	15	\$48,000.00	\$3,750.00	15	\$56,250.00
50	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		18" STEEL CASING (THICKNESS = 0.5" MIN.)	LF	\$240.00	34	\$8,160.00	\$320.00	34	\$10,880.00	\$150.00	34	\$5,100.00	\$350.00	34	\$11,900.00
51	856	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" CARRIER PIPE (SDR 26-2441, 160 PSI) (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$105.00	34	\$3,570.00	\$100.00	34	\$3,400.00	\$80.00	34	\$2,720.00	\$175.00	34	\$5,950.00
52	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES, AND COLLARS	CY	\$220.00	54	\$11,880.00	\$400.00	54	\$21,600.00	\$300.00	54	\$16,200.00	\$165.00	54	\$8,910.00
53	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$80.00	103	\$8,240.00	\$80.00	103	\$8,240.00	\$80.00	103	\$8,240.00	\$38.00	103	\$3,914.00
54	862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN	LF	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$110.00	100	\$11,000.00
55	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-4	LS	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
56	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-6	LS	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
57	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-9	LS	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
58	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-18	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
59	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-19	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
60	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-24	LS	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
61	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-26	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
62	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-29	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
63	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-30	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
64	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-32	LS	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
65	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-33	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
66	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-36	LS	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
67	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-37	LS	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
68	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-39	LS	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
69	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-43	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
70	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-54	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
71	864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) - SITE C-55	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
72	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (6"-15")	LF	\$4.00	6,191	\$24,764.00	\$5.00	6,191	\$30,955.00	\$10.00	6,191	\$61,910.00	\$4.50	6,191	\$27,859.50
73	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15")	LF	\$2.50	3,621	\$9,052.50	\$4.50	3,621	\$16,294.50	\$5.00	3,621	\$18,105.00	\$3.50	3,621	\$12,673.50
74	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$62.00	1,758	\$108,996.00	\$60.00	1,758	\$105,480.00	\$75.00	1,758	\$131,850.00	\$60.00	1,758	\$105,480.00
75	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS (DR 13.5, 160 PSI)	LF	\$65.00	570	\$37,050.00	\$82.00	570	\$46,740.00	\$95.00	570	\$54,150.00	\$68.00	570	\$38,760.00
76	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$70.00	417	\$29,190.00	\$80.00	417	\$33,360.00	\$160.00	417	\$66,720.00	\$72.00	417	\$30,024.00
77	SS910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$550.00	43	\$23,650.00	\$420.00	43	\$18,060.00	\$300.00	43	\$12,900.00	\$375.00	43	\$16,125.00
78	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR, 8"-15" DIAMETER, INCLUDING UP TO 9 LF OF PIPING, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$1,750.00	5	\$8,750.00
79	1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR, 8"-15" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$50.00	45	\$2,250.00	\$190.00	45	\$8,550.00	\$250.00	45	\$11,250.00	\$50.00	45	\$2,250.00

				CO-00373 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00373 - 2_TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00373 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC			CO-00373 - 4_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC				
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
80	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION BY OPEN CUT EXCAVATION, UP TO 5 LF OF LATERAL, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$750.00	34	\$25,500.00	\$1,200.00	34	\$40,800.00	\$1,200.00	34	\$40,800.00	\$1,750.00	34	\$59,500.00
81	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HANDLING ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE	LF	\$12.00	20	\$240.00	\$400.00	20	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$42.00	20	\$840.00
82	SS03300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
83	SS1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CPS ENERGY POWER POLE BRACING AND GAS LINE ADJUSTMENT ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
84	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 82	LS	\$115,000.00	1	\$115,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$95,496.00	1	\$95,496.00
85	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1 - 82	LS	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$69,783.33	1	\$69,783.33
					Total			\$1,379,925.90			\$1,886,945.50			\$1,690,818.00			\$1,600,945.83
Calendar Days To Complete : 380					As-Read Bid Opening	Total		\$1,379,926.00			\$1,877,945.50			\$1,690,968.00			\$1,602,945.83